2019 HOUSTON BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Date (Day) Opponent/Tournament Site Time [CT]
Feb. 15 (Fri.) NORTHWESTERN STATE SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 16 (Sat.) NORTHWESTERN STATE SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 17 (Sun.) NORTHWESTERN STATE SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 19 (Tue.) at McNeese Lake Charles, La. 6:00 p.m.
Feb. 22 (Fri.) ARIZONA SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 23 (Sat.) ARIZONA SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 24 (Sun.) ARIZONA SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 26 (Tue.) at Lamar Beaumont, Texas 6:00 p.m.
Houston College Classic

March 1 (Fri.) vs. TCU Minute Maid Park 3:00 p.m.
March 2 (Sat.) vs. Texas State Minute Maid Park 11:00 a.m.
March 3 (Sun.) vs. Texas A&M Minute Maid Park 3:00 p.m.
March 5 (Tue.) RICE SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 8 (Fri.) ARMY SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 9 (Sat.) ARMY SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 10 (Sun.) ARMY SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
March 12 (Tue.) UTSA SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 15 (Fri.) at Dallas Baptist Dallas, Texas 6:30 p.m.
March 16 (Sat.) at Dallas Baptist Dallas, Texas 2:00 p.m.
March 17 (Sun.) at Dallas Baptist Dallas, Texas 1:00 p.m.
March 19 (Tue.) McNEESE SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 22 (Fri.) UCONN* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 23 (Sat.) UCONN* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 24 (Sun.) UCONN* SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
March 26 (Tue.) SAM HOUSTON STATE SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
March 27 (Wed.) at Stephen F. Austin Nacogdoches, Texas 2:00 p.m.
March 29 (Fri.) at Memphis* Memphis, Tenn. 6:00 p.m.
March 30 (Sat.) at Memphis* Memphis, Tenn. 2:00 p.m.
March 31 (Sun.) at Memphis* Memphis, Tenn. 1:00 p.m.
April 3 (Wed.) FIU SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
April 5 (Fri.) ECU* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
April 6 (Sat.) ECU* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
April 7 (Sun.) ECU* SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
April 9 (Tue.) at Sam Houston State Huntsville, Texas 6:30 p.m.
April 12 (Fri.) at Wichita State* Wichita, Kan. 6:00 p.m.
April 13 (Sat.) at Wichita State* Wichita, Kan. 2:00 p.m.
April 14 (Sun.) at Wichita State* Wichita, Kan. 1:00 p.m.
April 16 (Tue.) TEXAS A&M SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
April 18 (Thur.) CINCINNATI* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
April 19 (Fri.) CINCINNATI* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
April 20 (Sat.) CINCINNATI* SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
April 23 (Tue.) vs. Sam Houston State Sugar Land, Texas (Constellation Field) 7:05 p.m.
April 26 (Fri.) at USF* Tampa, Fla. 7:00 p.m.
April 27 (Sat.) at USF* Tampa, Fla. 6:30 p.m.
April 28 (Sun.) at USF* Tampa, Fla. 1:00 p.m.
May 1 (Wed.) at Rice Houston, Texas (Reckling Park) 6:30 p.m.
May 3 (Fri.) UNLV SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
May 4 (Sat.) UNLV SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
May 5 (Sun.) UNLV SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
May 8 (Wed.) FAU SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
May 10 (Fri.) TULANE* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
May 11 (Sat.) TULANE* SCHROEDER PARK 6:30 p.m.
May 12 (Sun.) TULANE* SCHROEDER PARK 1:00 p.m.
May 14 (Tue.) vs. Rice Sugar Land, Texas (Constellation Field) 7:05 p.m.
May 16 (Thur.) at UCF* Orlando, Fla. 6:30 p.m.
May 17 (Fri.) at UCF* Orlando, Fla. 6:30 p.m.
May 18 (Sat.) at UCF* Orlando, Fla. 1:00 p.m.
May 21-26 The American Championship Clearwater, Fla. (Spectrum Field) TBA

May 31 - June 3 NCAA Regionals TBA TBA

June 7-9 NCAA Super Regionals TBA TBA

June 15-26 NCAA College World Series Omaha, Neb. (TD Ameritrade Park) TBA

As of Sept. 4, 2018

Dates and times are subject to change.



